ZONING

TOWN OF EAST LYME

PROJECT LOCATION

NIANTIC BAY

LOCATION MAP

INFORMATION

ZONE: RU-40

USE: SPECIAL PERMITTED USE FOR PARKING LOT

ITEM # ITEM REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED
1 MINIMUM LOT AREA 40,000 SF > 40,000 SF
2 MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE 150 FEET > 150 FEET
3 MINIMUM FRONT SETBACK 50 FEET N/A
4 MINIMUM SIDE SETBACK 30 FEET N/A
5 MINIMUM REAR SETBACK 30 FEET N/A
6 MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 30 FEET N/A
7 MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE 15 PERCENT N/A

PARKING AND LOADING INFORMATION

ITEM # ITEM REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED
1 PARKING REQUIRED N/A 12 SPACES(2 HC)
2 MINIMUM PARKING DIMENSIONS 9 X 18 FEET 9 X 18 FEET
3 MINIMUM PARKING AREA 300 SF/SPACE 300 SF/SPACE

MINIMUM FRONT F 6 FEET
4 LANDSCAPING P FREL
5 MINIMUM LANDSC BUFFER STRIP 10 FEET 10 FEET
6 el 15 SF/SPACE (MIN. OF 100 SF) N/A
7 MINIMUM LOADING ACE AT 10 X T N/A

SPACE REQUIREMENTS 1'SPAGE A 50 FEE /

20 FOOT TREE SPACING
8 FRONT LANDSCAPING ALONG LOT FHOMTLoE N/A
9 BUFFER STRIP EVERGREEN PLANTINGS* SEE PLAN
ALONG ENTIRE NO

10 SIDEWALKS STREET FRONTAGE

* |F NECESSARY

T COOmCmenSiw OIS S CEMSGeserseemmes SRS e

/
//

/ : PROPOSED ' ADA ACCESSIQLE PARKING SPACES
/ ">

/

PROPOSED CAPE COD CURB

\

PJG ATK

.
"-\ | '
\ LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE / / \
/ T (16,300 SF) /
\ PROPOSED SILT FENCE “ LIMIT| OF CLEARING /
| , / / MAP 24.0 / LOT
, [ STATE OF CONNECTICUT
| GOODWINS POND . &/ ’/ #463 BOSTON POST ROAD
| ) ] 2
| PROPOSED 5' WIDE STONE FILTER LEVEL SPREADER Eﬁﬁsgf&me / /' STONE RANCH |
‘ [ ‘ .
l MAP 18.0 / LOT 21 NP -
| TOWN OF EAST LYME I RN A o
#475 BOSTON POST ROAD 50 -
“ \ ’ o FRONT AR —
b ! —
I /I 7 i ‘_ I g b . ‘26'
: NAA
\ e N
[ - -/ __/ / /
— O ST / 4
s TR L BLANTS DAM: SRS e Y S L
WERTIG e T s STATE R.O.W.
IR Lo T _jE;s—'—_ 2 1SD=500"_@ 45MPH T/
‘.\\‘ s ".: v ?\)‘T/ !?
...... — — P ; PH
o \ : L 1SD=500" © 45M PROPOSED BIT. PAVEMENT S‘% /
%o > iy
84.0 o
— x82.0 ;?
<<
PROPOSED STOP BAR AND STOP SIGN g
PROPOSED TREE CLUSTER REMOVAL FOR SIGHTLINE. (SEE DETALLS) o
REPAIR CHAIN LINK FENCE AS NECESSARY. S
BOSTON POST ROAD /
(F\’OU TE 1)
—-U /
> T
z e —
—] ~—
. -\ /
- ) ——— _—— -
:g —
MAP 19.0 / LOT 85 / MAP 19.0 / LOT 21 \ /
N/F EAST LYME LLC / £ N/F ROBIN STAPLINS \
4518 BOSTON POST RD. y \ > #4 PLANTS DAM RD.
"RUSTIC CAFE” / \ = )(
y \ ‘\ Received
MAY 19 2025
Town of East Lyme
GENERAL NOTES i
| e
| %.' 1. NORTH IS BASED ON THE CONNECTICUT COORDINATES SYSTEM (NAD 1983). HORIZONTAL CONTROL PROVIDED BY
> 4 TOWN OF EAST LYME ENGINEERING DEPT. F O R P E R M I T I N G
\ &, 2. EXISTING CONDITIONS AND ELEVATIONS ARE TAKEN FROM SURVEY ENTITLED "EXISTING CONDITIONS”, PREPARED BY
COMPREHENSIVE ENVIRONMENTAL INCORPORATED, DATED 12/17 /24.
VAN o S ERVE
ACCESSIBLE ] 8 ;;S;E\[Ia[:; 3. UTILITY INFORMATION SHOWN IS FROM THE EAST LYME WATER AND SEWER DEPARTMENT AS—BUILT PLANS.
= ~%a ' 4. PROPERTY LINE IS APPROXIMATE (THIS MAP DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A PROPERTY SURVEY).
6"xI2" Z|x=z PERMIT PARKlNG LOT
2/<35 REQUIRED 5. EXISTING DRAINAGE IS APPROXIMATE AND TAKEN FROM EAST LYME GIS.
SIGN POST. o |75 P D
e @ ‘ 6. ALL WORK IS WITHIN THE 300" WETLANDS UPLAND REVIEW AREA. LANTS DAM
VIOLATORS WILL 7. SIGNAGE AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS SHALL BE PER MUTCD. BOSTON PoST RoAD (ROUTE )
e Fheo , NIANTIC, CONNECTICUT
24°x12" PREPARED BY
= A al T THE EAST LYME
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
HANDICAPPED PARKING SIGN ORI s i i i B
H rawn ec . ve .
NOT TO SCALE S'TE PLAN By By: e wg. No eet No
MAY, 2025 SP-1 |ior



